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312656 
3124659 
312688 
312721 
312750 
312755 
312754 
312758 
312849 
312870 
312882 
312888 
312889 
312890 
312903 
312964 
312965 
313014 
313019 
313022 
313097 
313210 
313227 
313228 
313229 
313231 
313234 
313240 
313251 
313252 
313375 
313427 
313428 
313432 
313433 
313434 
313435 
313438 
313439 
313440 
313441 
313442 
313443 
313444 
313445 
313444 
313447 
313448 
313449 
313473 
313474 
313474 
313477 
313478 
313513 
313514 
313515 
313516 
313517 
313518 
313519 
313520 
313521 
313522 
313523 
313524 
313525 
313526 
313580 
313581 
313404 
313703 
313714 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 
930308 © 

1993 CONTINUED 

FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
GATES SUPPLY 
MACRO 4 INC 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
MCKEE SEWING CENTER 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
C K & W SUPPLY INC 
BEARD BILL AUTO PARTS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
NAPCO 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
SYSCO 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
COLE PUBLICATIONS 
DATAPLEX INFORMATION 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
MIREX CORPORATION 
MIREX CORPORATION 
OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
FIELDS~DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
WALDENBOOKS 
TULSA PHOTO LAB 
JuST GOOD SERVICE INC 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
ANDERSON, BUDDY 
AUTRY, CHARLES 
GLADDEN, CHARLES M 
HOLDER, RAY 
ALYEA, DALE E 
BROWN, MARK 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
BRYSHA, LEDA 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
EVANS, CHARLES 
GORDON, RUDOLPH 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL 
KOCH, TYE 
MEEKER, TOMMY 
RAGLIN, EDGAR 
SAC, KEVIN 
COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS 
SYSCO 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
MARRERO, VIRGIL 
MCCAWLEY, J R 
MILLER, JIM 
MULLIN, STEVE 
NICHOLS, JOHN 
RICHARDS, JERRY 
ROCK, JERRY 
SHUMARD, JON C 

-GQUIRE, STEVE 
TAYLOR, JOHN 
WEAR, ROBBIE 
WELLS, PATRICIA 
WILLIAMS, DICK 
ZIEGLER, JULIA 
COLE, MARRICO W 
ADORIJAN, LINDA 
KUBICEK, RON 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
INKSTER, RUTH 
ELECTION BOARD 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
TAYLOR, JAMES DWIGHT 
NICHOLS, DOUGLAS 
ROWELL, LOUISE 
COTCH, MICHELLE 
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST NA 
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST NA 
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST NA 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST NA 
LIBERTY BANK & TRUST NA 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
EXPENSE 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
REIMBURSEMENT 
REIMBURSEMENT 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FED WH 
FICA 
HI FICA 
STATE WH 
FICA 
HI FICA 

43.20 
117.84 

1,870.00 
202.40 
49.59 
254.37 
198.95 
49.56 
32.00 
34.00 

150.00 
89.00 

154.10 
89.00 

197.50 
165.91 
13.398 

463.18 
14.40 
194.25 

1,573.43 
137.12 
148.49 
59.10 
45.50 
7.50 

23.11 
47.13 
11.40 
159.95 
169.78 
137.57 
161.50 
111.12 
203.28 
141.84 
29.76 
23.28 

133.468 
98.16 
50.64 
63.12 

129.34 
198.48 
25.44 
120.72 
211.92 
201.36 
163.44 

14,660.00 
172.40 
31.80 

562.93 
245.00 
59.52 
204.24 

9.36 
96.48 

184.80 
45.12 
84.96 
254.80 
91.92 
92.44 
71.04 
122.40 
83.52 
154.32 
90.00 
85.00 

139.20 
82.80 
18.72 

1,091.97 
285.94 
142.49 
754.00 
3364.00 
737.63 
112.54 
415.42 
97.16 
25.76 
1.83 
243 


